
Boston to Woodhall Spa
Departure day: Saturday

Boston Bus Station 10:30 13:30

Boston Pilgrim Hospital 10:39 13:39

Cowbridge Paul's Bridge 10:44 13:44

Antons Gowt Telephone Box 10:47 13:47

Langrick Ivydene House 10:50 13:50

Gipsey Bridge Castlegate 10:52 13:52

Hundle Houses Wildmore Park 10:57 13:57

New York Methodist Church 10:59 13:59

Scrub Hill Old Fen Lane 11:01 14:01

Hawthorn Hill Hurnbridge Road 11:02 14:02

Dogdyke Belle Isle 11:03 14:03

Coningsby Interchange Shelter 11:05 14:05

Tattershall Bus Shelter 11:08 14:08

Tattershall Thorpe Blue Bell PH 11:12 14:12

54  
Boston to Woodhall Spa
Operated by Black Cat Travel

Summary Timetable

lincolnbus.co.uk  The city's bus information platform. Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make 
guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.



Woodhall Spa to Boston
Departure day: Saturday

Woodhall Spa Woodhall Spa Hotel 09:10 11:30

Tattershall Thorpe Blue Bell PH 09:16 11:36

Tattershall Bus Shelter 09:19 11:39

Coningsby Interchange Shelter 09:24 11:44

Dogdyke Belle Isle 09:27 11:47

Hawthorn Hill Hurnbridge Road 09:29 11:49

Scrub Hill Old Fen Lane 09:30 11:50

New York Village Hall 09:31 11:51

Hundle Houses Wildmore Park 09:33 11:53

Gipsey Bridge Lindsey Way 09:38 11:58

Langrick Ivydene House 09:39 11:59

Antons Gowt Telephone Box 09:43 12:03

Cowbridge Paul's Bridge 09:48 12:08

Boston Pilgrim Hospital 09:53 12:13

lincolnbus.co.uk  The city's bus information platform. Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make 
guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.


